STORAGEVAULT CANADA INC.

STORAGEVAULT CANADA INC.

ISIN: CA86212H1055

Overview

2024/07/12 22:00:00

Price
4.67 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

0.21% (0.01)

ISIN CA86212H1055
Symbol SVI
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,173 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

4.59 CAD (800)
4.67 CAD (100)
4.67 CAD
4.755 CAD
4.63 CAD

4.66 CAD
4.690282 CAD
549,758
2,578,520.01
824
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA86212H1055&ID_NOTATION=22849319
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8b0c3cc6e0dba58a7b93fced2ee27d05e5ff336a50a127165c05a235966436fc&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c8295f9b8f49c61f6&time=1721048833&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=047f5e973ffe85b791fdd278d8b2bd4d5296100ca5a82e079b8c3cb21e95511e&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=180ce923f1174524a&time=1721048833&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a3119cd46c712f4433aa642db217c595db3c5ae517e57ecefaa8fba87334ee6f&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c1b3f36d68d379fc7&time=1721048833&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=63f83cae5275700efa12e916e0889db4d55675df11d0d036fa5bdf65f042b3cc&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2b353be9c891f266d&time=1721048833&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aa2cc698ced04e27d96cd24ab0bba739451c1ec009f5a14bacef28103ed175b0&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d488de33397073614&time=1721048833&tool=RSC

STORAGEVAULT CANADA INC.

Details

2024/07/12 22:00:00

Price
4.67 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

0.21% (0.01)

CA86212H1055
SVI

Toronto Stock Exchange

CAD
Other
Stock

1,173 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.59 CAD (800)
Ask (Ask size) 4.67 CAD (100)
Open 4.67 CAD
High 4.755 CAD
Low 4.63 CAD
Close (prev. day) 4.66 CAD
VWAP 4.690282 CAD
Volume (pcs) 549,758
Trading volume 2,578,520.01
Number of trades 824
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -12.38% -20.85% -5.85%
Perf (abs.) -0.66 -1.23 -0.29
Beta 0.34 0.99 0.87
Volatility 19.24 30.20 29.61
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 4.67 CAD

Exchange 12

Munich 2024/07/ 08:00 3.08 EUR
12

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 11:29 3.10 EUR
12

FINRA other OTC
Issues 11

2024/07/ 19:51 3.45USD

4.62 CAD (292,947
4.63 CAD (200,374
4.88 CAD (239,029
4.88 CAD (305,462

4.44 CAD (2024/07/04
5.95 CAD (2023/07/14
3.83 CAD (2023/10/25

Trading volume
(mio.)

2.58

0.00

0.00

0.01

)
)
)
)
5.50 CAD (2024/01/09)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

824
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=22849319
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=186109584
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185926174
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=181268884
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=181268884

STORAGEVAULT CANADA INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
STORAGEVAULT CANADA INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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